Releases - February 16, 2022

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

287798
321310
300619
197175
319755
279660
241707
247905
313684
302044
281984
290914
206718

Seeman
Clark
Gary
Thomas
Antle
Whitaker
Price
Fairchild
Bach
Mcdowell
Spencer
Foree
Cornett

Alexander
Angela
Dustin
Richard
Anthony
Steven
Stephanie
Robert
Vincent
Mitchell
Brian
Keevin
Wayne

J

Keith
Montoya
Scott

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Death - Suspected OD

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Grant County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections

Christian County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex

Adair County Jail
Johnson County Jail
District 08

Boyle County Detention Center
Marion County Detention Center
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Muhlenberg County Detention Center

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Three Forks Regional Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class A (20 years - Life)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



