DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
287798 Seeman	Alexander		Shock Probation Began - In State	Grant County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
321310 Clark	Angela		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300619 Gary	Dustin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
197175 Thomas	Richard		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Green River Corr. Complex	Class A (20 years - Life)
319755 Antle	Anthony	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Adair County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279660 Whitaker	Steven	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241707 Price	Stephanie		Death - Suspected OD	District 08	Class B (10 - 20 years)
247905 Fairchild	Robert		Shock Probation Began - In State	Boyle County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
313684 Bach	Vincent	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302044 Mcdowell	Mitchell		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281984 Spencer	Brian	Keith	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290914 Foree	Keevin	Montoya	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
206718 Cornett	Wayne	Scott	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Three Forks Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)